
2025 LAX Calendar

Saturday, February 22.  Cabin Fever Reliever at Schmidty’s, 1pm  

Sunday, March 23.  Board Meeting  via Zoom,  6:30pm. 


Saturday, April 12.  Spring Membership Meeting, 3pm?

Saturday April 26. Spring Work Day, 9am with Social 12 noon 

Sunday April 27. Spring Work Day Rain Date 12 noon


Saturday May 17.  Pop-up Social event with Pizza or Raft up?, 12 noon?


Sunday, June 1.  Raft Up 12 noon

Friday June 13.  Full Moon Dinner, 5pm social hour, serving 6pm 


Sunday, July 6. Raft Up, 12 noon

Saturday July 12. Full Moon Dinner, 5pm social hour, serving 6pm  


Sunday, August 3.  Raft Up, 12 noon

Saturday, August 9.  Full Moon Dinner, 5pm social hour, serving 6pm 


Saturday, September 6.   Fish Boil?  5pm social hour, serving 6pm 

Saturday, September  20. Bon Fire social, 6pm

Saturday, October 11. Fall Work Day, 9am

Sunday,  October 19. Board Meeting, 6:30pm via Zoom

Saturday, November 15.  Fall Membership Meeting, 1pm

Sojka
Saturday-Sunday May 3-4. Annual Sunfish Regatta

Sojka


